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46
47
48
49
50
51

Race Nr.
38
116
93
82
44
49
86
50
126
34
43
122
100
26
59
98
21
132
18
57
123
105
113
25
71

10
81
112
28

110

92
90
95
11
94
96
119
69
115
45
17
121
30
31
61

15

Time
36.20
38.42
40.00
40.39
41.47
42.31
42.43
42.47
43.30
44.25
44.28
44.52
44.54
45.12
46.01
46.04
46.54
47.02
47.20
47.31
47.46
48.03
48.37
48.39
48.57
49.02
49.08
49.17
49.23
49.38
49.57
50.05
50.12
50.46
51.03
51.06
51.31
52.15
52.24
52.30
52.31
52.33
52.40
52.51
52.55
53.27
53.30
53.31
53.38
54.10
54.16

Forename
Russell
Ben
Mark
Ben
Dave
Colin
Alex
Rory
Colin
Kevin
Andrew
Steve
Svein
Mark
Malcolm
Jimmy
Rolf
lan
Andrew
Andy
Brian R
Nicki

Ryan Campbell

Michaela
Brian
Frazer
Craig
Stephen
Michelle
John
Craig
John
John
Steven
Shona
Ross
George
Patrick
Ewan
Marti
Stuart
Graeme
Carole
John
Andrew
John
Connor
Andrew
Stewart
John
Graeme

Surname
Hall
Kinninmonth
Webster
Laing
Clark
Scott
Reily
Sandilands
Simpson
Ancell
Borthwick
Bedwell
Clouston
Thomson
Finlayson
Mclntyre
Gunnemann
Sheerins
Ritchie
Harley
Smith
Redpath
Hodge
MclLean
Leigh
Munro
Stokes
Mathieson
Johnstone
Williamson
MacDonald
Mill
Morris
Cox
Young
McArthur
Findlay
O'Donnell
Cameron
Redford
Goodfellow
Percival
Bruce
Brennan
Raeburn
Clark
Kelly
Cameron
Squire
Smith
Heggie

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club
Fife Athletic Club
Fife Athletic Club
PH Racing
Kirkcaldy Wizards
Falkland Trail Runners

Kinross Road Runners

Kirkcaldy Wizards
Not Fast & Not Furious 2

Portobello Running Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Fife Athletic Club
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Kirkcaldy Wizards
Falkland Trail Runners
Fife Athletic Club

Kirkcaldy Wizards
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Kinross Road Runners
Kirkcaldy Wizards
Kirkcaldy Wizards
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Kirkcaldy Wizards
Dundee Road Runners AC
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Falkland Trail Runners
Anster Haddies Running Club
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Anster Haddies Running Club
Vegan Runners UK

Kirkcaldy Wizards

Pitreavie AAC

Kirkcaldy Wizards
Falkland Trail Runners

Kirkcaldy Wizards

Age Group
MS
MS
M45
MS
M40
MS
MS
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
MS

M55
MS
M60
F45
MS
F40
M55
M50
M45
M45
F40
M55
M45
M55
M55
MS
F50
MS
M60
MS
M60
F40
M50
M40
F40
M55
MS
M45
M60
M50
M40
MS
MS



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

111
131
51
129
84
60
118
117
74
33
39
120
65
54
41
58

27
107
106

89

19

12

70

40

72
128
109
108
125
124

80

56

76

14

79

29

13

20

53

46

24

85

37

52
64
55
99
32

54.39
54.41
54.42
54.43
54.46
54.50
54.53
55.02
55.10
55.13
55.24
55.50
56.09
56.53
56.54
57.01
57.22
57.23
57.59
58.15
58.15
58.24
58.45
58.54
60.10
60.15
60.42
60.59
61.48
62.25
62.26
62.27
62.27
62.54
63.03
63.06
63.46
64.20
65.15
66.11
66.44
66.58
66.59
68.19
68.35
69.51
69.55
70.32
70.33
72.26
72.40
75.10

George
Kellyanne
Steven
Simon
Marvin
David
Fiona
James
Claire
Elaine
Paul
John
Bill
Liam
Wendy
Martin
Monica
John
Lyn
Jenni
Gordon
Briony
Lizzie
Adam
Cheryl
Gail
Gordon
Susie
Forsberg
Claire
Stefanie
Rebecca
Lucy
Georgie
Alan
Carol
John
Colin
Eric
Rosemary
Barry
Duncan
Lynn
Jude
Karen
Jane
Bill
Louise
Gayle
Sandra

Barbara Mary

Paula

Lister

Muir
Pennycook
Wakefield
Andrews
Lugton
Kirkaldy
Topping
Swain
Downie
Wallace
Elrick
Gillan
Mason
Arthur
Henderson
Anderson
Ritchie
Williamson
Chambers
Dickson
Harding
Martin
Williamson
Peebles
McNab
Cox
Ramsay
Sam
Connor
Sloan
Russell
McCann
Morris
Gardener
Kirk

Lee

Morris
Nachman
Lee

Moir
Cowan
Mathieson
Alcock
Ritchie

Chalmers ***

Duff
Penman
Thomson
Gardener
Brown
Cole

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Portobello
Kirkcaldy Wizards
Fife Athletic Club

Kirkcaldy Wizards(Honorary)

RTC Warriors

Falkland Trail Runners

JSK Running Club
Recreational Running / GFF
Falkland Trail Runners

The Meedies Running Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Recreational Running

Falkland Trail Runners
Fife Athletic Club
Kirkcaldy Wizards
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Recreational Running
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Strathclyde University Harrier
Falkland Trail Runners
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Falkland Trail Runners

Falkland Trail Runners
Falkland Trail Runners
Kirkcaldy Wizards

Lonely Goats
Falkland Trail Runners
Kinross Road Runners

Falkland Trail Runners
Falkland Trail Runners

Dundee Road Runners
Get Fit Falkland

M55
FS
M60
M55

MS
F60
M55
F50
F45
M40
M65
M70
MS
F50
M45
F50
M50
F55
F40
M50
F40
FS
MS
F40
F50
MS
F40
F40
F40
F40
FS
F40
FS
M50
F50
M60
M50
M70
F60
M45
MS
FS
F65
FS
F60
M70
F55
F45
F45
F65
F50



104 130 75.10 Colin Aitken Male Leven Las Vegas M50

***97 37 46.50 Jane Chalmers Restarted her race



