Position	Race Nr.	Time	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	Age Group
1	38	36.20	Russell	Hall	Male	Fife Athletic Club	MS
2	116	38.42	Ben	Kinninmonth	Male	Fife Athletic Club	MS
3	93	40.00	Mark	Webster	Male	PH Racing	M45
4	82	40.39	Ben	Laing	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	MS
5	44	41.47	Dave	Clark	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	M40
6	49	42.31	Colin	Scott	Male		MS
7	86	42.43	Alex	Reily	Male	Kinross Road Runners	MS
8	50	42.47	Rory	Sandilands	Male		M40
9	126	43.30	Colin	Simpson	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M50
10	34	44.25	Kevin	Ancell	Male	Not Fast & Not Furious 2	M40
11	43	44.28	Andrew	Borthwick	Male		M40
12	122	44.52	Steve	Bedwell	Male	Portobello Running Club	M40
13	100	44.54	Svein	Clouston	Male		M40
14	26	45.12	Mark	Thomson	Male		M40
15	59	46.01	Malcolm	Finlayson	Male	Falkirk Victoria Harriers	M50
16	98	46.04	Jimmy	McIntyre	Male	Fife Athletic Club	M50
17	21	46.54	Rolf	Gunnemann	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	MS
18	132	47.02	lan	Sheerins	Male		
19	18	47.20	Andrew	Ritchie	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M55
20	57	47.31	Andy	Harley	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	MS
21	123	47.46	Brian R	Smith	Male	Fife Athletic Club	M60
22	105	48.03	Nicki	Redpath	Female		F45
23	113	48.37	Ryan Campbell	Hodge	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	MS
24	25	48.39	Michaela	McLean	Female	Kirkcaldy Wizards	F40
25	71	48.57	Brian	Leigh	Male		M55
26	5	49.02	Frazer	Munro	Male	Kinross Road Runners	M50
27	10	49.08	Craig	Stokes	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M45
28	81	49.17	Stephen	Mathieson	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M45
29	112	49.23	Michelle	Johnstone	Female	Kirkcaldy Wizards	F40
30	28	49.38	John	Williamson	Male		M55
31	4	49.57	Craig	MacDonald	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M45
32	110	50.05	John	Mill	Male	Dundee Road Runners AC	M55
33	6	50.12	John	Morris	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M55
34	3	50.46	Steven	Cox	Male		MS
35	92	51.03	Shona	Young	Female		F50
36	90	51.06	Ross	McArthur	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	MS
37	95	51.31	George	Findlay	Male	Anster Haddies Running Club	M60
38	11	52.15	Patrick	O'Donnell	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	MS
39	94	52.24	Ewan	Cameron	Male	Anster Haddies Running Club	M60
40	96	52.30	Marti	Redford	Female	Vegan Runners UK	F40
41	119	52.31	Stuart	Goodfellow	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M50
42	69	52.33	Graeme	Percival	Male	•	M40
43	115	52.40	Carole	Bruce	Female	Pitreavie AAC	F40
44	45	52.51	John	Brennan	Male		M55
45	17	52.55	Andrew	Raeburn	Male		MS
46	121	53.27	John	Clark	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M45
47	30	53.30	Connor	Kelly	Male	,	M60
48	31	53.31	Andrew	Cameron	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	M50
49	61	53.38	Stewart	Squire	Male	. and the name of	M40
50	8	54.10	John	Smith	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	MS
51	15	54.16	Graeme	Heggie	Male	Minediay Wizurus	MS
Jı	10	J4.10	Gracine	IICERIE	IVIAIC		CIVI

52	1	54.39	George	Lister	Male	Portobello	M55
53	111	54.41	Kellyanne	Muir	Female	Kirkcaldy Wizards	FS
54	131	54.42	Steven	Pennycook	Male	Fife Athletic Club	M60
55	51	54.43	Simon	Wakefield	Male		M55
56	129	54.46	Marvin	Andrews	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards(Honorary)	
57	84	54.50	David	Lugton	Male		MS
58	60	54.53	Fiona	Kirkaldy	Female	RTC Warriors	F60
59	118	55.02	James	Topping	Male		M55
60	117	55.10	Claire	Swain	Female		F50
61	74	55.13	Elaine	Downie	Female		F45
62	33	55.24	Paul	Wallace	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	M40
63	39	55.50	John	Elrick	Male	JSK Running Club	M65
64	120	56.09	Bill	Gillan	Male	Recreational Running / GFF	M70
65	65	56.53	Liam	Mason	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	MS
66	54	56.54	Wendy	Arthur	Female		F50
67	41	57.01	Martin	Henderson	Male	The Meedies Running Club	M45
68	58	57.22	Monica	Anderson	Female	Falkirk Victoria Harriers	F50
69	7	57.23	John	Ritchie	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M50
70	27	57.59	Lyn	Williamson	Female		F55
71	107	58.15	Jenni	Chambers	Female		F40
72	106	58.15	Gordon	Dickson	Male	Recreational Running	M50
73	89	58.24	Briony	Harding	Female		F40
74	19	58.45	Lizzie	Martin	Female	Falkland Trail Runners	FS
75	12	58.54	Adam	Williamson	Male	Fife Athletic Club	MS
76	70	60.10	Cheryl	Peebles	Female	Kirkcaldy Wizards	F40
77	40	60.15	Gail	McNab	Female	Kirkcaldy Wizards	F50
78	2	60.42	Gordon	Cox	Male		MS
79	72	60.59	Susie	Ramsay	Female	Recreational Running	F40
80	128	61.48	Forsberg	Sam	Female	Kirkcaldy Wizards	F40
81	109	62.25	Claire	Connor	Female		F40
82	108	62.26	Stefanie	Sloan	Female		F40
83	125	62.27	Rebecca	Russell	Female		FS
84	124	62.27	Lucy	McCann	Female		F40
85	80	62.54	Georgie	Morris	Female	Strathclyde University Harrier	FS
86	56	63.03	Alan	Gardener	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	M50
87	76	63.06	Carol	Kirk	Female	Kirkcaldy Wizards	F50
88	14	63.46	John	Lee	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	M60
89	79	64.20	Colin	Morris	Male		M50
90	29	65.15	Eric	Nachman	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	M70
91	13	66.11	Rosemary	Lee	Female	Falkland Trail Runners	F60
92	20	66.44	Barry	Moir	Male	Kirkcaldy Wizards	M45
93	53	66.58	Duncan	Cowan	Male		MS
94	46	66.59	Lynn	Mathieson	Female	Lonely Goats	FS
95	24	68.19	Jude	Alcock	Female	Falkland Trail Runners	F65
96	85	68.35	Karen	Ritchie	Female	Kinross Road Runners	FS
97	37	69.51	Jane	Chalmers ***	Female		F60
98	9	69.55	Bill	Duff	Male	Falkland Trail Runners	M70
99	52	70.32	Louise	Penman	Female		F55
100	64	70.33	Gayle	Thomson	Female		F45
101	55	72.26	Sandra	Gardener	Female	Falkland Trail Runners	F45
102	99	72.40	Barbara Mary	Brown	Female	Dundee Road Runners	F65
103	32	75.10	Paula	Cole	Female	Get Fit Falkland	F50

104	130	75.10	Colin	Aitken	Male	Leven Las Vegas	M50
***97	37	46.50	Jane	Chalmers		Restarted her race	